Place

O~NOO U WN P

Perf

Cat
3148 SE
3314 V1
3319 ES
3448 SE
3516 SE
3520 SE
3624 SE
3633 V2
3650 V2
3658 SE
3719 ES
3723 SE
3727 V1
3734 SE
3753 V1
3807 V1
3830 V1
3832 V1
3833 V2
3835 V1
3838 V1
3901 SE
3905 V1
3909 SE
3910 V3
3916 V1
3934 SE
3934 V2
3937 SE
3940 V1
3941 V1
3949 SE
4009 SE
4010 SE
4027 SE
4029 Vi1
4029 SE
4030 SE
4043 V1
4051 SE
4052 V1
4106 SE
4135 V1
4147 SE
4155 SE
4202 ES
4213 V1
4215 SE
4217 SE
4219 V2
4221 V1
4222 SE
4242 SE
4249 V3
4257 V1

Sexe Place/cat Nom
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Prénom
1 KIDAY Abdou
1 RIBEIRO Georges
1 DUBOULOZ Charles
2 CHABARD Christophe
3 GACHET Mathieu
4 VANEL Daniel
5 FOURNIER Nicolas
1 VERNAZ Bernard
2 FARINA Gilles
6 DIEMAND  Andréas
2 FERRIER Remi
7 MAGISANO Hervé
2 FAYAN Pascal
8 PAVLOVIC Jerome

3 GOTTELAND Jean-luc
4 LANGOISSEL Laurent

5 BIEVET Philippe
6 DOCHE Yves

3 KAISER Pierre

7 THOREAU  Olivier

8 JEAN Marc

9 SKENDER  Selmani
9 GROSSET Pascal
10 MORLET Francois
1 NOVEL Maurice
10 NOCENTI Steve
11 HUDRY-CLEF Philippe
4 JACQUIER Francois
12 DEPARDE David
11 BEAUME Bernard
12 PAGET Sebastien

13 DUCHESNE Anthony
14 DJADEL Gilles
15 DURANTON Lionel

16 CHALUT Laurent
13 MALLINJOUL Philippe
1 JACQUIER Aurelie

17 ROUSSEAU Yohann
14 GUIRAUT Eric
18 MICARD Eric

15 POLLIEN Stéphane
19 SARDINHA Alberto
16 THOREAU Lionel
20 MARIONNEA Olivier
21 HOCHIN Gaetan

3 CAMP Théophile
17 GOURIER Franck

22 GONCALVES Daniel
23 JACQUARD Cyril
5 ROUILLER Philippe
1 FORT Marie-ange
24 CREMA Julien
25 FOUQUERAY Bertrand
2 VEYRAT Henri
18 VIVET Jean Michel

équipe

Non Licencié(e)

Esperance Faverges

Non Licencié(e)

Club Des Sports De Megeve
Faucigny Athletic Club
Sallanches Passy Ac
Thonon Ac

Faucigny Athletic Club

Olympique Riorges

La Foulee D'annemasse
Faucigny Athletic Club
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Ca Ambilly

AVOC

Non Licencié(e)
Sallanches Passy Ac

Club Des Sports De Megeve
Esperance Faverges
Esperance Faverges

Club Des Sports De Megeve
Non Licencié(e)

Chamonix Mont Blanc Marathon
Ea Bourg-en-bresse*

Club Des Sports De Megeve
Faucigny Athletic Club

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Sport 2000 Pays Rochois

Ea Bourg-en-bresse*
Triathlon du Saléve

Crédit Agricole

Non Licencié(e)

Les Furets D Eiffage
Thonon Ac

CMBM

Non Licencié(e)
AcP

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Athle St Julien 74

Sallanches Passy Ac

Non Licencié(e)



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

4302 SE
4304 V3
4304 V1
4306 V1
4317 SE
4330 V1
4401 V1
4406 SE
4422 V2
4425 SE
4432 SE
4435 V2
4437 SE
4437 V1
4446 SE
4456 V1
4505 SE
4509 V1
4509 SE
4517 V1
4518 SE
4522 SE
4530 V1
4531 V1
4534 V1
4538 V1
4545 SE
4546 V2
4553 V1
4601 V2
4619 V1
4624 V1
4635 V1
4637 V1
4640 V1
4659 V1
4709 V1
4714 SE
4722 V1
4729 V1
4730 V1
4733 V2
4737 V1
4759 V3
4812 V1
4825 SE
4831 V2
4851 V2
4915 SE
4922 V3
4922 V3
4932 V2
4932 V1
4952 SE
5003 SE
5008 SE

ETIITTZLIZLIZIZIZIEITZEIZIZIZIZIEITNETNZCIZIZCITITNZIZCILZIZCIZZIEEITCIZIZCIITMIEZEITITNIZEIZIZILZCZIZEIZITMZIZCLCXL

26 DENIAU Cédric
3 MENGUY Bernard
19 ROUSSEL René
20 BATTISTON Christophe
2 MARMOEX Paule
21 ALLARD Dominique
22 STOCK Frédéric
27 FORTUNA  Julien
6 SECCO Patrick
28 MANIEZ Olivier
29 DURAND Paul
7 FORT Jean-pierre
3 BELLARD Valerie
2 SAN MARTIN Maria
30 PARRAT David
23 MOGE Claude
4 NIERMARECI! Aurore
24 ROLIN Jean Luc
31 LARA Grégory
25 ROLIN Philippe
32 DANIEL Emmanuel
5 PEUGEOT  Myriam
26 REVIL Michel
27 NARBOT Maurice
28 ZURETTI Philippe
29 CHARENET David
33 MASULLO  Joseph
8 LAYDEVANT Jean Luc
30 ELLER Marian
1 SECCO Lucienne
31 JANIN Christian
3 PICCOT Corinne
32 NOVEL Gilles
33 ROLIN Fabrice
34 COLIN Régis
4 ROCHETEAL Brigitte
35 MARTINEZ André
6 GAILLARD Severine
36 LOPEZ Hervé
37 BENOUIS Bouabdellah
38 GOMMET Patrick
9 DENIZOT Olivier

39 ROCHETEAL Bruneau
4 SCHENEVAY Jean Marc

5 GOURIER
34 MONDET
10 VERMAST
11 LASNIER
35 GAUCHOT

5 BAUDET

6 TRIBUT

2 LEGRAND

6 SINGER
36 PILON
37 BORIE
38 APPERTET

Mireille
Adrien
Didier
Francis
Yann
Bernard
Jacky
Guislaine
Clothilde
Anthony
Mikael
Thierry

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Les Foulees Chablaisiennes
Ac Evian

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Faucigny Athletic Club
Faucigny Athletic Club
Non Licencié(e)

Les Foulees Chablaisiennes

Non Licencié(e)

Sallanches Passy Ac
Sallanches Passy Ac
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Pompiers de Marnaz
Non Licencié(e)
Thonon Ac

Non Licencié(e)

La Foulee D'annemasse
Faucigny Athletic Club
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Asm St-etienne

Amicourse

Chamonix Mont Blanc Marathon
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Asm St-etienne
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Thonon Ac
Sallanches Passy Ac
Thonon Ac

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

5021 v2
5024 V1
5036 SE
5037 V1
5057 V1
5118 v2
5139 SE
5140 SE
5145 SE
5154 SE
5207 SE
5207 V1
5207 V2
5218 SE
5240 SE
5246 SE
5249 SE
5252 SE
5304 Vi1
5309 Vi1
5311 V3
5441 SE
5700 v2
5731 SE
5804 SE
10020 SE
10028 SE
10121 V1
10400 V2
10446 V1
10446 V2
11146 V3
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3 GAUTIER Béatrice

7 LEBAS Bénédicte
39 CHARMOT Jérdme
40 MOLITERNI Fred
41 BRION Jean Paul
12 LANQUETIN Denis

7 VILETTE Aline
40 CARRIERE Gregory
41 HUGARD Xavier

8 BARRAT Neige

9 BURGAT CH:/ Nathalie

8 GARDENT Amandine
13 GARDENT Pascal
10 MONCOMBLEI Erell
11 BEGNATBOR Laurence
12 ATIF Nassira
42 DEPOISIER Frédéric
43 TIRARD-COL Dominique
42 URIOT Fabrice

9 CASENS Marie

7 OTTONE Gilles

44 GOISET Fabien
14 DETRAZ Georges
45 LACROSAZ Johann
46 LIVOTI Grégory
47 BOUDAS Sébastien
13 GENIN Silvana

10 DE CASTELE Anne
4 LEFEBVRE Annie

11 GUFFON Martine
15 FERT Pascal
1 PUECH Monique

Sallanches Passy Ac

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Sallanches Passy Ac

Non Licencié(e)

Ca Pontcharra-rochette

Non Licencié(e)

Sallanches Passy Ac

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Ea Chambery

Sallanches Passy Ac

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Sallanches Passy Ac



